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LIST OF SPARES

Description

PCB Socket and Pins

Drive Unit (complete)
Wheel Set Drive Unit
Dummy Set Drive Unit
Dummy Bogie Complete
Accessory Bag

Coupling Assembly

Bogie Frame (Drive Unit)
Underframe

Gears Pack for Drive Box Axles etc.
Bogie Frame (Dummy Bogie)
Motor Assembly

Buffer Pack

Pack
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pack
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R2650
X9084
X9800
X9665M
X9666
X9802
X5819
X9623
X9808
X9804
X9671
X9806
X9674
X9675

R2651
X9084
X9800
X9665M
X9666
X9802
X5819
X9623
X9808
X9805
X9671
X9806
X9674
X9675

R2652
X9084
X9801
X9665M
X9666
X9803
X5819
X9623
X9809
X9084
X9671
X9807
X9674
X9675
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